
S t u d e n t  S h o w

Feb. 22 to March 2
Receiving	 Friday	 Feb. 14	 3-5pm
Receiving	 Saturday	 Feb. 15	 10am-1pm
Opening/Awards	 Saturday	 Feb. 22	 12-4pm
Closes/Pick-up	 Sunday	 March 2	 4-5pm

M e m b e r  S h o w  I
March 9 to April 20

Program/Receiving	 Saturday 	 March 8	 (10-11) – 2pm
Hanging	 Saturday	 March 8	 2pm
Show Opens	 Sunday	 March 9	 1-5pm	
Judging	 Monday	 March 10	 10am
Awards Reception	 Saturday	 March 15	 2-4pm
Closes	 Sunday	 April 20	 5pm
Pick-up	 Friday	 April 25	 1-4pm
Pick-up	 Saturday	 April 26	 10am-1pm

S p r i n g  J u r i e d  S h o w

April 27 to May 26 (Memorial Day -5/26)
Receiving	 Friday	 April 25	 1-4pm
Receiving/Judging	 Saturday	 April 26	 (10am-1pm) 1-3pm
Hanging/Open	 Sunday	 April 27	 10am (1-5pm)
Awards Reception	 Saturday	 May 3	 2-4pm
Closes	 Monday	 May 26	 5pm
Pick-up	 Saturday	 May 31	 10am-2pm

M e m b e r  S h o w  I I
June 1 to July 13

Program/Receiving	 Saturday	 May 31	 (10-11) – 2
Hanging	 Saturday	 May 31	 2pm
Show Opens	 Sunday	 June 1	 1-5pm
Judging	 Monday	 June 2	 10am
Awards Reception	 Saturday 	 June 7	 2-4pm
Closes	 Sunday	 July 13	 5pm
Pick-up	 Friday	 July 18	 1-4pm
Pick-up	 Saturday	 July 19	 10am-1pm

P r e si  d e n t ’ s  S h o w

July 20 to Sept. 1 (Labor Day - 9/1)
Receiving	 Friday	 July 18	 1-4pm
Receiving/Judging	 Saturday	 July 19	 (10am-1pm) 1pm
Hanging/Opens	 Sunday	 July 20	 (10am-1pm) 1-5pm
Opening Reception	 Friday	 July 25	 5-7pm
Awards Reception	 Saturday	 July 26	 2-4pm
Closing	 Sunday	 Sept. 1	 5pm
Pick-up	 Friday	 Sept. 5	 1-4pm
Pick-up	 Saturday	 Sept. 6	 10am-1pm

E l e c t e d  A r t is  t s ’  I n v i t a t i o n a l  &  S o l o  S h o w

Sept. 7 to Oct 13 (Columbus Day - 10/13)
Receiving/New Cand.	 Thurs.	 Sept. 4	 1-4pm
Receiving/Voting	 Friday	 Sept. 5	 1-4pm
Receiving/Voting	 Saturday	 Sept. 6	 10am-1pm
Hanging	 Saturday	 Sept. 6	 1pm
Show Opens	 Sunday 	 Sept. 7	 1-5pm
Judging	 Monday	 Sept. 8	 10am
Reception	 Saturday 	 Sept. 13	 1-5pm
Closing	 Monday	 Oct. 13	 5pm
Pick-up	 Tuesday 	 Oct. 14	 1-5pm

P ai  n t  O u t  &  A u c t i o n

  Saturday, Oct. 11

A n n u a l  M e e t i n g

  Saturday, Oct. 18

N o r t h  E as  t  Wa t e r c o l o r  S o c i e t y  E x h i b i t i o n

October 19 to November 1
Opening	 Sunday 	 Oct. 19	 12-4pm
Closes	 Sunday	 Nov. 2

E x h i b i t  C a l e n d a r  f o r  2 0 1 4

T h e  K e n t  A r t  A ss  o c ia  t i o n  &  T h e  G a l l e r y  a t  K e n t

21 South Main Street; Kent, Connecticut 06757
860-927-3989 • www.kentart.org • kent.art.assoc@snet.net


